
Subject: Re: LANI Annual Forum
From: George Gomez <george@thesofaco.com>
Date: 05/09/2017 05:36 PM
To: Darin French <darin@lani.org>
CC: PEREZ <mizzeperez@gmail.com>, Isabel Cruz
<Isabel@lakesidegolfclub.com>, "(kters66@yahoo.com)"
<kters66@yahoo.com>, "Abel Orellana (thegoldendrape@yahoo.com)"
<thegoldendrape@yahoo.com>, Ana Gomez <ana.gomez@lacity.org>, Ana
Ricardo <mtliveentertainment@gmail.com>, Andrea Jenoff
<ajenoff@bishopconatyloretto.org>, Andrew Said <andrew.said@lacity.org>,
Ann <annpapac@gmail.com>, "arturo.chavez@lacity.org"
<arturo.chavez@lacity.org>, Bradley A Luster <brad@majorproperties.com>,
"Cairo G. Rodriguez" <cairo.rodriguez@lacity.org>,
"carmenvaughn1149@gmail.com" <carmenvaughn1149@gmail.com>, "Chrys
Chrys (ckimporting@yahoo.com)" <ckimporting@yahoo.com>, "Daniel Chavez
(36304@lapd.lacity.org)" <36304@lapd.lacity.org>, David Gershwin
<david@davidgershwin.com>, David Torres <dtorres@equitasacademy.org>,
Diane Techam <dtecham@bishopconatyloretto.org>, Don Swartz
<donswartz@cox.net>, "Dora@fpmrealty.com" <Dora@fpmrealty.com>, Drew
Sarni <dsarni@amcalhousing.com>, "fenixlaxart@gmail.com"
<fenixlaxart@gmail.com>, "frbakas@stsophia.org" <frbakas@stsophia.org>,
Gabriel Hall <gabriel@cppaffairs.org>, George Magallanes
<george@urbansg.com>, "GFarias@puhc.org" <GFarias@puhc.org>, Gilbert
<gperez@cleanstreet.com>, Gilberto Rios <onewaytattoos@yahoo.com>,
"Gloria Farias (glorialetfarias@yahoo.com)" <glorialetfarias@yahoo.com>, HaRi
Kim <hkim@kyccla.org>, Harris Cho <33817@lapd.lacity.org>, "Humberto
Camacho (bertcam@netzero.net)" <bertcam@netzero.net>, Ida Tagliente
<itagliente@bishopconatyloretto.org>, "Jacob Segal
(jsegal@standardmanagement.com)" <jsegal@standardmanagement.com>,
"Jennifer Mendoza (jmendoza@kyccla.org)" <jmendoza@kyccla.org>, Jessica
Borek <jessica@rodriguezstrategies.com>, "Jim Pantazis (spoiledx4@aol.com)"
<spoiledx4@aol.com>, John Ashpaugh <31401@lapd.lacity.org>, John Kopatsis
<kopatsis@gmail.com>, "johncamkelley@sbcglobal.net"
<johncamkelley@sbcglobal.net>, Jose Guadron <jose@aye-la.org>, Jose Mendez
<jmendez@lahsa.org>, Jose Trujillo <jose.trujillo8@msn.com>, Joseph Cirrito
<37426@lapd.lacity.org>, Julian Makara <jmakara@puhc.org>, Justin Wesson
<justin.wesson@lacity.org>, Karena Godoy <kgodoy@puhc.org>, Kimberly
Morosi <kimberly.morosi@lacity.org>, Lena Pereira <lpereira@kyccla.org>,
"Leonardo Maga?a (maganaleonardo@hotmail.com)
(maganaleonardo@hotmail.com)" <maganaleonardo@hotmail.com>, Luis
Gonzalez <luis.e.gonzalez@lacity.org>, Malka Borrego
<mborrego@equitasacademy.org>, Marc Tavakoli <marc@mdtproperties.com>,
Mario Cruz <mcruz@puhc.org>, "mark.ross@lacity.org" <mark.ross@lacity.org>,
Matt Mora <mattmora8@hotmail.com>, "Mayra Jimenez (MJimenez@kyccla.org)"
<MJimenez@kyccla.org>, Nick Ostroff <nick@thesofaco.com>, Noah Johnson
<clerk@stsophia.org>, "originallaadelita@yahoo.com"
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<originallaadelita@yahoo.com>, "Patty Braendle (33655@lapd.lacity.org)"
<33655@lapd.lacity.org>, Paul A Nassar <offthewallgraffiti@gmail.com>, Peter
<peter@thesofaco.com>, Rafael Alvarez <rxa4413@lausd.net>, Raul Claros
<raul.claros@lacity.org>, "Ricardo Villegas (Ricardo@gishades.com)"
<Ricardo@gishades.com>, Rick Spicer <rspicer@bishopconatyloretto.org>, Ryan
Allen <rallen@kyccla.org>, "Samuel Turcios (samuelhturcios@yahoo.com)"
<samuelhturcios@yahoo.com>, "Steve Houchin (steve.houchin@lacity.org)"
<steve.houchin@lacity.org>, Sung Park <spark@opnc.org>, Susan Garcia
<36795@lapd.lacity.org>, Susana Arreguin <susana49@twc.com>,
"susanaarreguin@sbcglobal.net" <susanaarreguin@sbcglobal.net>,
"Troy4SC@aol.com" <Troy4SC@aol.com>, "vrivera@saintthomasla.org"
<vrivera@saintthomasla.org>

I will be there.

I have a question, Hoping someone can help me out.  I recently opened up a small community 
art space and cycling boutique on 8th and Valencia. In the year that I have been in this 
space I have painted several murals, organized several local food drives and several block 
cleaning sweeps with neighbors in efforts to clean up my community. I am now conflicted 
with a new homeless encampment housing young drug addicts and dangerously aggressive 
street walkers who are frightening local communitarians and nearby students walking to and 
from two local schools. I personally have experienced two break-ins to my business and 
car.   

I researched my local neighborhood council, but have not found any current activity from 
Westlake South Neighborhood Council.   Can someone direct me to an agenda or contact? 

On Thu, May 4, 2017 at 1:49 PM, Darin French <darin@lani.org <mailto:darin@lani.org> > 
wrote:

Good Afternoon Everyone,

I just want to remind you all that the LOS ANGELES NEIGHBORHOOD INITIATIVE

15th Annual COMMUNITY FORUM is coming up.  Our very own Father Bakas will be the 
keynote speaker.

I hope to see you all there.

For more information and registration, see the attachment.

Thank you very much,
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Darin French

Program Manager

Los Angeles Neighborhood Initiative

800 S. Figueroa Street, Ste. 970

Los Angeles, CA 90017

213/627-1822 x13 <tel:(213)%20627-1822> 

213/627-1821 <tel:(213)%20627-1821>  fax

darin@lani.org <mailto:darin@lani.org>

-- 

---
  
<http://www.thesofaco.com>   <https://i.xink.io/Images/Get/G3/g4.jpg> George 
Gomez  | Marketing Coordinator
The Sofa Company
HQ - Los Angeles
tel 323-262-3040 x 705  | direct 323-318-1688 | fax 323-262-3043
  
<http://www.thesofaco.com> <http://www.facebook.com/thesofaco>
<http://www.pinterest.com/thesofaco> <http://www.instagram.com/thesofaco>
<http://www.thesofaco.com/company-information/animal-rescue.aspx> Proud Supporter of 
Animal Rescue <http://www.thesofaco.com/company-information/animal-rescue.aspx>  
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